
 

OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 1 $10,000
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000n1y)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

HATCHET CREEK
J: TROXTELL BRITTANY

T: DIZEO DINO

3 21 8.32f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-26_08
HAW_2025-05-29_06
HAW_2025-05-15_05

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y

C+

B-

B-

69

70

77

4

5

2

 NO_KEEP

 WIDE PLODDY

 NASAL_S RUSH WIDE

PC

CAN MAN DO
J: REYES FRANK

T: MORENO IRVIN

5 14 6f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-03_03
HAW_2025-05-29_06
HAW_2024-10-06_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000b

C

C

C+

56

51

63

7

9

6

BOS SAVED NO_FINISH GALLOP-

 FTQ NO_PUSH

 RUSH WIDE FTQ

RW1 3LO E

STRANGE ARRANGE
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: RIVELLI LARRY

1.4 13 6f
5.5f
5f

PRM_2025-07-04_06
HAW_2025-04-27_06
HAW_2025-04-06_01

Clm 20000b
Clm 25000b
Clm 25000b

C

C

B-

67

54

76

6

6

2

 TROUBLE_S RUSH DUEL NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

 GATE SLOG TROUBLE_S NO_KEEP KICKBACK COLD

 WIDE DUEL

GW2 2LO EP

ALIBI IKE
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

4.5 11 5.5f
5f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_02
HAW_2025-06-19_05
HAW_2025-05-25_06

Clm 12500
Clm 12500
Clm 12500b

C

C

B

60

60

73

6

4

2

 NO_LEAD

WIDE NO_KEEP DROP?

 GATE SLOG SAVED MOVE

EP

MALIGATOR
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: REID DAVID R

4 14 6f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-03_03
HAW_2025-05-29_06
HAW_2025-05-15_05

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y

B-

C+

C+

68

64

68

3

7

6

 WIDE MOVE

 SLOG MOVE WIDE

PRERACE- SLOG CLOSE GALLOP+

TG30 C
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 2 $12,000
S_Sprint 5f Turf

Maiden Claimer (Md 15000)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

MONEY AGENT
J: ESQUIVEL VALENTIN

T: PEREZ MANNY

8 21 8f
5f

8.32f

HAW_2025-06-26_09
HAW_2025-05-11_08
HAW_2025-04-27_03

Md 12500
Md 20000
Md 6250

C+

B-

C

59

69

37

5

2

5

 RUSH WIDE MOVE NO_KEEP NO_LEAD TROUBLE-

 SHUFFLE POCKET MOVE SAVED

 SPACED SAVED NO_KEEP

2LO EP

ALADANTE
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: HUGHES EARL W

3.5 14 5.5f
5f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-03_04
HAW_2025-05-11_08
HAW_2025-04-17_01

Md Sp Wt
Md 20000
Md 15000

C+

B-

C+

62

68

54

4

3

5

WIDE

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S RUSH DUEL SAVED

 TACTIC- TROUBLE SAVED KICKBACK

GW3 2LO E

ROYAL AND READY
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: TRACY TANNER

15 21 8f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-06-26_09
HAW_2025-06-08_07
HAW_2025-05-01_06

Md 12500
Md 20000
Md 15000

C

C

C

-32

32

17

10

5

6

 SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

 WEATHER RUSH WIDE FTQ

 WASTED RUSH WIDE NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

SAN ANTON (IRE)
J: MOJICA O

T: ROSIN COTY W

2.5 34 6.5f
5f
6f

SA_2025-06-13_09
DMR_2024-11-23_03
SA_2023-03-26_01

Md 50000
Md 50000
Md Sp Wt

C

C+

C

61

73

70

8

6

8

 NASAL_S SLOG MOVE WIDE OTHER

 TROUBLE_S SAVED STRETCH?

NASAL_S SLOG

2LO C

WAGON POWER
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: TRACY TANNER

8 19 8f
8f
8f

PRM_2025-06-28_08
PRM_2025-06-09_02
PRM_2025-05-18_03

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

-
-

-2

62

56

7

3

6

 PRERACE+ NO_KEEP NO_PUSH OTHER

-
-

GUNNY SACK
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: KIRBY FRANK J

5 18 6f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-06-29_01
HAW_2025-06-05_07
HAW_2025-05-18_01

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C+

C

B-

38

37

56

4

4

2

 GATE FTQ

 RUSH WIDE NO_LEAD

 RUSH TROUBLE- DUEL NO_COVER

TG30 P

BLACK RUSSIAN
J: TROXTELL BRITTANY

T: PEREZ MANNY

4.5 21 8f
5f

8.32f

HAW_2025-06-26_09
HAW_2025-05-11_08
HAW_2025-04-27_03

Md 12500
Md 20000
Md 6250

B-

C

C+

68

52

55

2

10

3

 SLOG TROUBLE_S MOVE WIDE

 WARM WIDE GALLOP+ STRETCH?

 SPACED TROUBLE_S

TG30 NT 2LO C
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 3 $10,500
Sprint 5.5f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑

HONOR HIS HALF
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

1.2 14 5.5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-03_08
HAW_2025-06-01_01
HAW_2025-05-11_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n3l

B

B-

B-

71

70

65

2

2

3

 LONE OTHER

 GATE TROUBLE_S RUSH LONE NO_LEAD NO_FINISH

 FTQ OTHER

TG30 OF3 RW1 RW2 NT

WILDWOOD QUEEN
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HARAN JOHN

4.5 14 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-03_08
HAW_2025-06-19_06
IND_2025-05-28_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l

C+

B

C+

55

67

63

4

1

5

 TROUBLE_S COVER GALLOP+

 MOVE HOT

 TROUBLE- SHUFFLE WIDE CLOSE GALLOP+

PALACE MAGIC
J: TROXTELL BRITTANY

T: DIZEO DINO

8 14 5.5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-03_08
HAW_2025-05-25_02
HAW_2025-05-04_05

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C+

C+

B-

57

58

64

3

4

2

 FREE

LONE NO_FINISH

 WEATHER SHUFFLE MOVE

RW2

GOLDEN NOTE
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

4 11 5.5f
6f

8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_01
HAW_2025-06-15_05
HAW_2025-05-29_02

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l
Clm 15000b

B

C+

C+

66

60

51

1

5

4

 TACTIC+ TROUBLE-

 DUEL NO_FINISH OTHER

 WARM TROUBLE

TG30 OF3 RW1 RW2

HEAVENLY HASH
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

8 14 5.5f
8.32f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-03_08
HAW_2025-06-15_03
HAW_2025-05-25_02

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C+

C+

B-

55

61

63

5

5

3

 COVER

 RUSH WIDE

 FREE MOVE NO_LEAD TURF?

FAST N HAPPY
J: COLON LUIS H

T: YOUNG TERRY R

5 67 6f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-05-11_01
HAW_2025-04-20_07
HAW_2025-04-06_02

Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 12500n3x

C+

B-

C+

61

67

59

4

2

5

 FREE WIDE NO_KEEP PLODDY

 RUSH FREE OTHER

 SLOG TROUBLE_S WIDE
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 4 $11,000
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

DELIZIOSA
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: CAMPBELL JOEL

3 34 6f
6f

6.5f

PRM_2025-06-13_07
HAW_2025-05-18_03
TAM_2025-04-12_06

Clm 5000b
OClm 10000
Clm 8000

B

C+

C

84

72

54

1

3

6

TROUBLE_S RUSH HARD

 NASAL_S WIDE RUSH NO_KEEP

DUEL NO_KEEP X_FLOW

TG45 OF3 RW1 NT EP

WRITTEN CONSENT
J: REYES FRANK

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

4 21 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-06-26_04
HAW_2025-06-05_03
HAW_2025-05-15_06

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 4000n2y

B-

B-

B

70

77

75

4

2

1



 SAVED GALLOP-

 WIDE MOVE GALLOP-

PC

MISS SAIPAN
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: BAHENA FERNANDO

3.5 46 5.5f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-06-01_01
HAW_2025-05-04_04
HAW_2025-04-13_04

Clm 5000n3l
Clm 7500b
Clm 5000n2l

B

C+

B

73

56

76

1

5

1

 TROUBLE_S WIDE RUSH

 WEATHER TROUBLE_S RUSH

 GATE PRESSED SAVED

EP

DIXIE PENNY
J: MOJICA O

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

2.5 60 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-05-18_03
HAW_2025-05-04_04
HAW_2025-04-13_06

OClm 10000
Clm 7500b
Clm 5000b

C+

B

B-

72

75

70

4

1

2

 NASAL_S SAVED NO_LEAD

 NASAL_S WEATHER TACTIC+ MOVE

 SAVED MOVE BLANKET

RW2 PC

ORNERY ANGEL
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: QUINONEZ MAXIMINO

6 14 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-03_08
FP_2025-05-27_01
FP_2025-05-13_03

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n1y
Clm 4000b

B

C

-

71

-
-

1

7

7

 NASAL_S MOVE WIDE

 SLOG SAVED

-

TG30 PC

RAINY MOUNTAIN
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: KIRBY FRANK J

8 39 6f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-08_01
HAW_2025-05-25_02
HAW_2025-05-18_03

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000b
OClm 10000

C+

C+

C

63

57

47

6

5

7

 CLOSE

WARM_UP SLOG CLOSE

 WIDE X_FLOW NO_PUSH

OF3 C
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 5 $12,500
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 12500b)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

VANISKY
J: COLON LUIS H

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

6 21 8.32f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2025-06-26_08
HAW_2025-06-08_06
HAW_2025-05-22_02

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

B-

B-

B-

76

69

70

3

4

2

 NASAL_S SHUFFLE MOVE TROUBLE-

 WEATHER NASAL_S MOVE OTHER

 SAVED PLODDY

P

UNCAPTURED PULSE
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: ROSAS RIGO

6 18 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-06-29_02
HAW_2025-06-08_03
HAW_2025-05-22_02

OClm 15000
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C

B

B

52

86

78

6

1

1

 SLOG SHUFFLE WIDE NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

 WEATHER PRESSED SAVED GRIT

 LONE NO_LEAD

RW3 EP

VIA DEL CORSO
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: RIVELLI LARRY

3.5 11 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-06-26_05
HAW_2025-06-05_02

Clm 12500b
Alw 32000n1x
Clm 20000n2l

B

C

B

71

-5

71

1

8

1

 WARM GATE PERFECT FREE MOVE GALLOP-

 SLOG TROUBLE_S NO_PUSH OTHER

 RUSH TACTIC+ OTHER

TG30 RW1 RW3 P

VERRAZANOINTHESKY
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MARTINEZ JOEL

12 11 5.5f
5.5f
6.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-06-12_03
HAW_2024-10-06_04

Clm 12500b
Alw 32000n1x
RvrBearHB75k

B

C+

C

70

64

59

2

4

6

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE MOVE STRETCH?

 NASAL_S RUSH SAVED

 NASAL_S SLOG

TG30 3LO PC

CANYON SHADOWS
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: KIRBY FRANK J

8 11 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2024-10-13_07
HAW_2024-09-19_03

Clm 12500b
Alw 36000n1x
Alw 36000n1x

B-

C

C

67

67

58

3

7

7

 RUSH SAVED MOVE TROUBLE-

NO_KEEP

SLOG TROUBLE_S NO_PUSH

TG30 2LO EP

SECESSION
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

4 11 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-06-12_04
FP_2025-05-10_02

Clm 12500b
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 10000n3l

C

B

C+

48

77

-

7

1

3

 FTQ SAVED

 WARM WARM_UP EASY_LEAD SAVED REGRESS?

 HARD_LEAD NO_FINISH

RW2 RW3 E

LARRY THE POET
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

8 11 8.32f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-06_08
FP_2025-05-24_06
FP_2025-05-10_05

Clm 12500b
OClm 20000n3l
OClm 20000n3l

C

C+

-

66

-
-

6

5

7

 WARM EASY_LEAD NO_KEEP

 RUSH PLODDY

-

RW1 PC

RED MOSCATO
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: LOPEZ ELIAS

4.5 32 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-06-15_05
FP_2025-05-27_08
FP_2025-04-29_05

Clm 5000n2l
OClm 20000n2l
OClm 20000b

B

C+

-

74

-
-

1

6

6

 SLOG TROUBLE_S TACTIC- MOVE HOT

 SLOG

-

TG45 NT P

ALVIN
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

15 11 5.5f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-06-08_08
HAW_2025-05-25_03

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 4000n2y

C+

C

B-

56

46

73

5

6

4

 SLOG SAVED CLOSE

 WEATHER SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

SAVED

TG30 P
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 6 $15,000
Sprint 5.5f Turf

CO (OClm 15000)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS

WHATDOYOUTHINKMARK
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: DIZEO DINO

2.5 18 7.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-06-29_07
HAW_2025-05-25_05
HAW_2025-05-11_05

Clm 25000b
Clm 12500
OClm 10000

B-

B

B-

78

80

69

2

1

4

LONE

 PERFECT NO_COVER MOVE FLOW

 BOS SAVED

RW1 RW2

JOE THE TAILOR
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

4.5 11 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-06_02
FP_2025-06-03_07
HAW_2025-05-22_06

Clm 12500
OClm 20000n4l
Alw 32000n1x

B

C

C

84

-
53

1

7

7

 NASAL_S PERFECT FREE MOVE NO_LEAD

 NASAL_S RUSH PLODDY NO_KEEP

 NASAL_S LONE NO_KEEP COLD

TG30 RW1 RW3 NT

GABAGOOL
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: CAMPBELL JOEL

15 28 5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-19_05
HAW_2025-05-29_06
HAW_2025-05-15_05

Clm 12500
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y

B-

C+

C+

72

68

71

3

6

5

 NASAL_S WARM SLOG TACTIC- MOVE NO_LEAD

 NASAL_S PRERACE+ RUSH WIDE NO_LEAD NO_FINISH

 RUSH DUEL SAVED

TG30 RW2

HURTS SO BAD
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

8 21 6f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-06-26_01
HAW_2025-05-29_06
HAW_2025-04-27_02

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y

B

B-

B

85

72

75

1

2

1



 TROUBLE_S SHUFFLE TRAFFIC CLOSE

TROUBLE_S BOS

TG30 NT

STAR OF KODIAK
J: REYES FRANK

T: QUINONEZ MAXIMINO

10 23 6f
6f
5f

FP_2025-06-24_03
HAW_2025-05-08_04
HAW_2025-04-03_05

Clm 5000
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y

C+

B

B

-
80

79

4

1

1

 SLOG SAVED MOVE

 NASAL_S TACTIC+

 NASAL_S GATE FREE SAVED MOVE HOT

RW2 2LO

DEVILS RED
J: COLON LUIS H

T: REID DAVID R

8 11 5.5f
8.32f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_02
HAW_2025-06-19_07
HAW_2025-05-25_05

Clm 12500
Clm 12500
Clm 12500

B-

C+

C+

74

65

72

3

4

3

SLOG MOVE GALLOP+

BOS X_FLOW

 TACTIC- SLOG COVER MOVE

TG30

MIDNIGHT SPECIAL
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

3.5 53 5f
5f

5.5f

HAW_2025-05-25_08
GP_2025-04-27_09
GP_2025-04-06_07

Clm 25000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000

B

-
C+

86

-
76

3

7

8

 BTL TROUBLE_S TROUBLE MOVE WIDE NO_LEAD

 OTHER

TRAFFIC NO_KEEP

GW1 NT
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 7 $14,000
Route 8.32f Dirt

CO (OClm 10000)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

SHAKE UP
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: BERNDT JOEL

4.5 18 8.5f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-06-29_08
HAW_2025-06-01_04
HAW_2025-05-11_05

Alw 5000s
Alw 5000s
OClm 10000

B-

C+

B-

72

73

70

2

6

3

 POCKET SAVED

 TROUBLE_S RUSH NO_KEEP

 NO_COVER MOVE

TG30 EP

GENERAL ISSUE (FR)
J: FELIX J E

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

3.5 18 8.5f
8.32f

8f

HAW_2025-06-29_08
HAW_2025-06-08_05
HAW_2025-05-29_07

Alw 5000s
Alw 5000s
Alw 32000n1x

C+

B

C+

70

81

73

5

1

5

 RUSH NO_COVER NO_KEEP

 WEATHER LONE SAVED

 WARM TACTIC- COVER TROUBLE

RW2 PC

DOUBLE THUNDER
J: REYES FRANK

T: YOUNG TERRY R

4 46 6f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-06-01_04
HAW_2025-05-18_02
HAW_2025-05-04_07

Alw 5000s
OClm 15000
OClm 15000

B

C+

B-

81

77

78

2

4

3

 SLOG CLOSE

 RUSH FREE PLODDY

 PLODDY OTHER

NT PC

GLOBAL EMPIRE
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

8 11 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_08
FP_2025-06-21_06
HAW_2025-06-05_05

Clm 12500b
OClm 12500
Clm 25000

C+

C

C

76

-
68

4

7

5

 WARM WARM_UP SLOG SAVED MOVE

 RUSH FTQ SAVED NO_PUSH

 TROUBLE_S MOVE OTHER DROP?

TG30 P

MILLARD'S SMILE
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

3 12 8.32f
8.32f

8f

FP_2025-07-05_05
HAW_2025-06-12_02
MVR_2025-03-22_07

Alw 5000s
Clm 6250
ALW4000s

B+

B

B-

-
78

76

1

1

3

 MOVE

 TACTIC+ SLOG MOVE

 SLOG MOVE WIDE

TG30 RW2 3LO PC

LITTLE STEVEN
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

5 39 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-06-08_08
HAW_2025-05-22_04
HAW_2025-04-17_02

Clm 12500b
Clm 25000b
Clm 8000n2l

B

B

B

75

75

72

1

1

1

 WEATHER NASAL_S WARM RUSH PRESSED SAVED

 NASAL_S RUSH WIDE BOS X_FLOW HARD

 NASAL_S WARM PRESSED SAVED NO_LINE HARD

RW2 RW3 NT EP

CONI'S COUP
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

6 42 8.32f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2025-06-05_05
HAW_2024-09-15_08
HAW_2024-08-11_08

Clm 25000
OClm 50000b
Alw 33000n1x

C

C

B

57

64

82

6

8

1

 GATE TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE NO_KEEP OTHER

NASAL_S FTQ

 LONE

RW3 2LO E
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-17 Race 8 $29,000
Sprint 5.5f Turf

Maiden Special Weight (Md Sp Wt)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  50

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

SKIP TO BALI
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: POMPELL ROBERT

12 18 5.5f
7.5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-29_03
HAW_2024-10-06_02
FAN_2024-09-17_05

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md 4000

C

C

B

49

50

51

4

3

2

 SHUFFLE TROUBLE- SAVED MOVE

 NASAL_S NO_COVER DROP?

 NASAL_S WARM WIDE

2LO S P

DAISY MAE ATTACK
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: CHILDERS SHANE

20 33 5f
5.5f
5f

FP_2025-06-14_01
FP_2025-05-10_01
FP_2025-04-22_08

Md 5000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

-
-

-
-
-

5

7

8

 WEATHER RUSH SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH OTHER

-
-

S

WAHIDA OF MARDAN
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: NESBITT AMY

8 18 5.5f
5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-29_03
HAW_2025-05-08_03
HAW_2025-05-01_04

Md Sp Wt
Md 25000
Md 6250

C

C

C

46

48

31

6

7

5

 DROP?

 WARM_UP COVER

 RUSH WIDE NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

2LO S P

SABRE ATTACK
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: CHILDERS SHANE

20 30

-
-

5.5f
-
-

FP_2025-06-17_01
-
-

Md 7500 C

-
-

-
-
-

5

-

-

 GREEN SLOG TROUBLE_S NO_PUSH TURF?

-
-

NT S

SADIE'S SWEET RIDE
J: FELIX J E

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

3 35

-

7.5f
5f
-

HAW_2025-06-12_07
HAW_2025-06-01_02
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

C+

-

54

61

-

7

7

-

 SLOG WIDE

 TROUBLE_S GALLOP+ OTHER PREP?

-

S

HARPER BRIANA
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: ALONSO FERNANDO

4 18 5.5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-29_03
FP_2025-06-07_05
FP_2025-05-20_01

Md Sp Wt
Md 15000
Md Sp Wt

B-

B-

-

62

-
-

2

2

7

 SLOG FREE MOVE

 NASAL_S TROUBLE- MOVE NO_LEAD OTHER

-

NT S PC

TIZMEONEMORETIME
J: REYES FRANK

T: ALONSO FERNANDO

5 18 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-06-29_03
FP_2025-06-07_05
FP_2025-05-20_08

Md Sp Wt
Md 15000
Md 15000

C+

-
-

55

-
-

3

7

3

 NASAL_S NO_COVER MOVE

 NASAL_S HARD_LEAD OTHER

-

NT S

CHELA
J: MOJICA O

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

2.5 18

-

5.5f
5f
-

HAW_2025-06-29_03
HAW_2025-06-01_02
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

B-

-

49

65

-

5

4

-

 NASAL_S RUSH FTQ NO_COVER

 NASAL_S GREEN RUSH SHUFFLE CLOSE

-

S
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Quick Guides
One-pager OptixPROGRAM™ explainer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2019/02/New-OptixPLOT-Program-Explainer.pdf

OptixPLOT™ primer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2015/05/OptixPLOT-Online-Primer_1.pdf
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